
Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/CaronionSaturday 19 May 2012atSt Joseph

Y Kelly/Caroni won by 1 wickets

scored by Sameer
Hoosaney

Team Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths
Score 74 for 3
Overs 8.0

Players Ejaaz Mohammed (c)
Sameer Harrypersad
Saeed A Mirza
Mikaeel Mohammed
Andron Mohan
Edoo Mohammed
Ismaaeel Hosein
Sayyad Mirza
Wahid Mohammed (Y Bamboo Yths)

Team Y Kelly/Caroni
Score 75 for 7
Overs 8.0

Players Nicholas Ramkissoon (Y Kelly/Caroni)
Khimran Surjan
Jibreel Hosein
Shazid Ali (Y Kelly/Caroni)
Saeed Ali (Y Kelly/Caroni)
Saud Mohammed
Shakir Romero
Ijaz Ali
Amir Boodhan
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Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni Sat 19-May-2012

Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths Venue: St Joseph Toss won by: Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ejaaz Mohammed (c) .1221. c Shazid Ali (Y Kelly/Caroni)  b Ijaz
Ali

6 6 2 2 2 67% 100.0

2 Sameer Harrypersad .....22..111142.3. not out 17 18 8 4 3 1 1 56% 94.4

3 Saeed A Mirza .1241. c Nicholas Ramkissoon (Y
Kelly/Caroni)  b Jibreel Hosein

8 6 2 2 1 1 67% 133.3

4 Mikaeel Mohammed 26.12..1.. c Nicholas Ramkissoon (Y
Kelly/Caroni)  b Shazid Ali (Y Kelly

12 10 4 2 2 1 60% 120.0

5 Andron Mohan .24.2..1 not out 9 8 4 1 2 1 50% 112.5

6 Edoo Mohammed

7 Ismaaeel Hosein

8 Sayyad Mirza

9 Wahid Mohammed (Y
Bamboo Yths)

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 22  (18wd  0nb  0lb  4b) TOTAL 74 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

14

Ejaaz Mohammed

2.1

14

2

30

Saeed A Mirza

3.6

16

3

59

Mikaeel
Mohammed

6.2

29

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1

1 1 2 1 2.00Saud
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

9

3 1 12 3 12.00Khimran
Surjan

R
W

WD
NB

2
1
3 1 5 1 3 5.00Ijaz Ali

R
W

WD
NB

9
1
2 1 11 1 2 11.00Jibreel Hosein

R
W

WD
NB

14

4 1 18 4 18.00Nicholas
Ramkissoon

(Y Kelly/Caroni R
W

WD
NB

5

4 1 9 4 9.00Saeed Ali (Y
Kelly/Caroni)

R
W

WD
NB

6
1 1 6 1 6.00Shazid Ali (Y

Kelly/Caroni)
R
W

WD
NB

6

1 1 7 1 7.00Shakir Romero
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Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni Sat 19-May-2012

Y Kelly/Caroni INNINGS Venue: St Joseph Toss won by: Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Nicholas Ramkissoon
(Y Kelly/Caroni)

.. b Saeed A Mirza 0 2 2 0.0

2 Khimran Surjan 2.1.4.4. c Edoo Mohammed  b Sameer
Harrypersad

11 8 4 1 1 2 50% 137.5

3 Jibreel Hosein 22.1.1211.2.2. run out (Saeed A Mirza) 14 14 5 4 5 64% 100.0

4 Shazid Ali (Y
Kelly/Caroni)

.. b Ejaaz Mohammed 0 2 2 0.0

5 Saeed Ali (Y
Kelly/Caroni)

1. b Ejaaz Mohammed 1 2 1 1 50% 50.0

6 Saud Mohammed .1122. b Mikaeel Mohammed 6 6 2 2 2 67% 100.0

7 Shakir Romero 2222...21. not out 11 10 3 1 5 70% 110.0

8 Ijaz Ali .1... b Edoo Mohammed 1 5 4 1 20% 20.0

9 Amir Boodhan ..2 not out 2 3 2 1 33% 66.7

10

11

8.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 29  (23wd  4nb  2lb  0b) TOTAL 75 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

0

Nicholas
Ramkissoon (Y
Kelly/Caroni)

0.2

0

2

27

Khimran Surjan

2.6

27

3

35

Jibreel Hosein

3.5

8

4

36

Saeed Ali (Y
Kelly/Caroni)

4.1

1

5

47

Shazid Ali (Y
Kelly/Caroni)

4.5

11

6

64

Saud Mohammed

5.6

17

7

73

Ijaz Ali

7.3

9

8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

5
1
4 1 9 1 4 9.00Saeed A Mirza

R
W

WD
NB

7

1
1

1 9 1 1 9.00Sayyad Mirza

R
W

WD
NB

9
1 1 9 1 9.00Sameer

Harrypersad
R
W

WD
NB

5

4 1 9 4 9.00Ismaaeel
Hosein

R
W

WD
NB

3
2

10 1 13 2 10 13.00Ejaaz
Mohammed (c)

R
W

WD
NB

11
1
1
3

1 15 1 1 3 15.00Mikaeel
Mohammed

R
W

WD
NB

4

3 1 7 3 7.00Andron Mohan

R
W

WD
NB

2
1 1 2 1 2.00Edoo

Mohammed



This page was generated by nxCricket iOS application.

page 3

Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni Sat 19-May-2012

Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 2 0 Saud Mohammed . 1 . . 1wd . . 

2 14 0 Khimran Surjan 1wd 1wd 2 2 1wd 1 . 2 2 

3 19 1 Ijaz Ali W 1wd . 1 1wd . 1wd . 1 

4 30 2 Jibreel Hosein 1wd 1wd 1 2 4 1 1 W 

5 50 2 Nicholas Ramkissoon 1 3wd 2 1wd 6 2by 1 4 

6 59 2 Saeed Ali (Y Kelly/ 2 . 1wd 3wd . 1 2 . 

7 65 3 Shazid Ali (Y Kelly/ . W . 2 4 . 

8 74 3 Shakir Romero 3 2 . 1wd . 1 2by 

Y Bamboo Jamaat Youths vs Y Kelly/Caroni Sat 19-May-2012

Y Kelly/Caroni INNINGS
O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 9 1 Saeed A Mirza . W 1wd 1wd 1wd 2 1wd 2 . 1 

2 18 1 Sayyad Mirza 1wd . 1 2 1nb 1 2 1 

3 27 2 Sameer Harrypersad 1 . 4 . 4 W 

4 36 3 Ismaaeel Hosein . 2 1wd 1wd . 1wd 1wd 2 W 1 

5 49 5 Ejaaz Mohammed W 1wd 1wd . 1 3wd 1wd . 3wd 1wd W 2 

6 64 6 Mikaeel Mohammed 1 2 2 2 . 1nb 1wd 1nb-2 1nb-2 W 

7 73 6 Andron Mohan . 2 3wd 1 . 1 2lb 

8 75 7 Edoo Mohammed . . W . . 2 
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